

## Articole pt intretinere cladiri

I.D.: 94352408

---

Data publicarii	05.03.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 309,08 RON - 309,08 RON

---

Descriere: 1 LAC PROTECT DUROLAC 0.75L BUC 1.000 25.2101 25.21 4.79 2 INTARITOR ACID DUROLAC 1L BUC 1.000 7.5630 7.56 1.44 3 MANUSA ELASTAN CU PALMA PIIELE 10/9 BUC 1.000 18.4874 18.49 3.51 4 MANUSA LATEX DE GOSPODARIE 9 BUC 1.000 5.6303 5.63 1.07 5 RULETA CAUC AUTOBLOC 3MM\*16MM BUC 1.000 15.5462 15.55 2.95 6 CIOCA MECANIC MANER LEMN 300G MEGA BUC 2.000 16.8067 33.61 6.39 7 MANUSA PIELE OVINA CU MANS AJUST 11 BUC 1.000 19.3277 19.33 3.67 8 MANUSA INSERTIE SPUMA LATEX CU POLISTER TERMIC11 BUC 1.000 12.8571 12.86 2.44 9 E81100L-C 0.75 EMAIL 3IN1 ALB PT MET BUC 1.000 31.9328 31.93 6.07 10 CEAS DE PERETE BUC 1.000 42.8571 42.86 8.14 11 SURUB TIP L 8\*80 BUC 30.000 1.0924 32.77 6.23 12 PIULITA HEX. M8 BUC 30.000 0.1092 3.28 0.62 13 KLINGSPOR DISC TAIERE A60 125\*1 BUC 8.000 4.4538 35.63 6.77 14 BURGHIU METAL 135 8MM BUC 1.000 13.8655 13.87 2.64 15 DILUANT NITRO 209 0.9L BUC 1.000 10.5042 10.50 2.00

---